Assembly Rota Spring Term 

	Date 
	Person
	Topic 

	Tuesday 5th January 
	Mr Schumm 
	Welcome back and Christmas Thanks 

	Wednesday 6th January 
	Rev Denis
	KS1 & KS2 Stories Jesus Told – Talents 

	Thursday 7th January 
	Mr Schumm  
	Heroes of NT – Our Very Own St Stephen 

	Friday 8th January 
	Mr Schumm 
	Stars and Good Work Assembly 

	Monday 11h January  
	Alistaire
	Values – PRACTICE makes perfect 

	Tuesday 12th January  
	Rev Denis 
	KS1 - Stories Jesus Told - Lost Sheep  

	Wednesday 13th January 
	Rev Denis 
	KS2 – Stories Jesus Tod – The Lost Sheep 

	Thursday 14th January 
	Miss Mahon  
	Life Bus Assembly (Coram ) 

	Friday 15th January
	Mr Schumm
	Stars & Good Work Assembly 

	Monday 18th January 
	Alistaire
	Values – PRACTICE learning from mistakes

	Tuesday 19th January
	Rev Denis 
	KS1 Stories Jesus told – The Good Samaritan 

	Wednesday 20th January
	Rev Denis 
	KS2 Stories Jesus Told – The Good Samaritan 

	Thursday 21st January 
	Mr Schumm 
	Heroes of the NT – The Call of Peter 

	Friday 22nd January 
	Mr Schumm 
	Stars and Good Work Assembly 

	Monday 25th January 
	Alistaire 
	Values – Not always easy but PRACTICE makes it easier

	Tuesday 26th January 
	Rev Denis 
	KS1 - Stories Jesus Told – The Sower  

	Wednesday 27th January 
	Rev Denis 
	KS2 Stories Jesus Told – The Sower 

	Thursday 28th January 
	Mr Schumm 
	Heroes of the NT – Jairus Daughter 

	Friday 29th January 
	Mr Schumm 
	Stars and Good Work Assembly 

	Monday 1st February 
	Alistaire  
	Values – To TREAT people how we want to be treated 

	Tuesday 2nd February 
	Rev Denis 
	KS1 – Stories Jesus Told – The Pearl of Great Price

	Wednesday 3rd February 
	Rev Denis 
	KS2 - Stories Jesus  Told- The Pearl of Great Price 

	Thursday 4th February 
	Mr Schumm 
	Heroes of the NT – Journeys of St Paul 

	Friday 5th February 
	Mr Schumm 
	Stars and Good Work Assembly 

	

	Monday 8th February 
	Alistaire 
	Values – To TREAT those in need well 

	Tuesday 9th February
	Miss Hall 
	D & T Days 

	Wednesday 10th February  
	Rev Denis 
	KS1& KS2 Stories Jesus Told – The Prodigal Son

	Thursday 11th February 
	Mr Schumm 
	Heroes from the NT – Nicodemus 

	Friday 12th February 
	Mr Schumm 
	Stars and Good Work Assembly 

	HALF TERM BREAK 

	Monday 22nd February 
	Alistaire 
	Values – To TREAT everyone around us as valuable 

	Tuesday 23rd February 
	Rev Denis 
	KS1- Miracles of Jesus – Calming of the Storm  

	Wednesday 24th February 
	Rev Denis
	KS2 – Miracles of Jesus – Calming of the Storm 

	Thursday 25th February 
	Mr Schumm 
	Heroes of the NT – Phillip and James 

	Friday 26th February 
	Mr Schumm 
	Good work and Stars Assembly 

	Monday 1st March 
	Miss Hall and Miss Bell  
	Arts Week 

	Tuesday 2nd March 
	Rev Denis 
	KS1 - Miracles of Jesus – Feeding the 5000

	Wednesday  3rd March 
	Rev Denis 
	KS2 Miracles of Jesus – Feeding the 5000

	Thursday 4th March 
	Mr Schumm  
	World Book Day 

	Friday 5th March
	Mr Schumm & Miss Hall
	Stars and D & T Assembly 

	Monday 8th March 
	Alistaire 
	Values – Being consistently POSITIVE

	Tuesday 9th March 
	Rev Denis 
	KS1 – Miracles of Jesus – Wedding at Cana

	Wednesday 10th March 
	Rev Denis 
	KS2 – Miracles of Jesus – Wedding at Cana

	Thursday 11th March 
	Mr Schumm 
	Heroes of the NT – Nicodemus

	Friday 12th March 
	Mr Schumm 
	Stars and Good Work Assembly 

	Monday 15th March 
	Alistaire 
	Values – Being POSITIVE about others needs

	Tuesday 16th March 
	Rev Denis 
	KS1 Miracles of Jesus – Raising of Lazarus 

	Wednesday 17th March 
	Rev Denis 
	KS2 Miracles of Jesus – Raising of Lazarus 

	Thursday 18th March 
	Mr Schumm 
	Mums Breakfast 

	Friday 19th March 
	Mr Schumm
	Stars and Good Work Assembly 

	Monday 22nd March 
	Alistaire 
	Values – Being POSITIVE by being Trustworthy and Truthful

	Tuesday 23rd March 
	Rev Denis  
	KS1 – Lent and preparing for EASTER 

	Wednesday 24th March 
	Rev Denis 
	KS2 Lent and preparing for EASTER

	Thursday 25th March 
	Mr Schumm 
	Heroes of the NT – Jesus and Holy Week 

	Friday 26th March 
	Mr Schumm 
	Stars and Good Work Assembly 

	Monday 29th March 
	Alistaire 
	Values - See mistakes as POSITIVE and learn from them 

	Tuesday 30th March 
	Rev Denis 
	KS1 &  KS2 Is Good Friday Good? 

	Wednesday 31st march 
	Rev Denis 
	Easter Bonnet parade/video 

	Thursday 1st April 
	Mr Schumm, Rev Denis & Mr Perry
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